
Fruit in school

This task is about reading information from a table.

Each child in a class brought a piece of fruit to school one day.
The table shows what they brought.

a) What type of fruit did  of the children bring that day?

b)  What fruit did the fewest children bring? 

c)  The next day the same children all brought a piece of fruit again. Which fruit is likely to be brought by
the greatest number of children?
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Type of Fruit No. of Children

Apples
Grapes
Oranges
Passionfruit
Pears
Bananas

8
3
3
2
4
4

1
3

Apples Grapes

Oranges Passionfruit

Pears Bananas

Apples Grapes

Oranges Passionfruit

Pears Bananas

Apples Grapes

Oranges Passionfruit

Pears Bananas
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